0
0
0
0
08-01-2025 LETTING ITEM 020
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THEIMPROVEMENTISLOCATEDIN
THE VILLAGE OF CHANNAHON

~~L __________ _J~e~,o~T~□A~T~E___:•~2~12~&2~0~2s::...._ _____ t...::::M~a~E _ ___:-:...._ ______ _J~R~E~v~1s~ED::.._~--------_!_-----------------------------L-s=c~A=LE=:----i...:::lsH=E=ET.:....:,1 __ =0F~1~--=SH~E=E~~~,l--=sT~A~. ____ _;_;TO=S=T~A~------'--------~1,=''='"o~,s~l~F=E□~.A=1o~e~•o~JE~c~T------~
REV  REV
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROMJWAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0005 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 Quantity Quantity
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 5780 5780 X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 70 70
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 3450 3450 X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 6 6
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 15 15 X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 51.4 51.4
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL- BUTT JOINT SQYD 50 50
40602985 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-9,5, N70 TON 560 560
40605015 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5, N80 TON 160 160
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9,5, MIX "D', N70 TON 840 840
44000153 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1' SQYD 8560 8560
44201717 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 8 INCH SQYD 50 50
44201721 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 111, 8 INCH SQYD 50 50
44201723 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 8 INCH SQYD 200 200
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 118 118
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 2520 2520
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 210 210
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 6900 6900
C
.g 70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4' -TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 630 630
d
0
"' :E
i 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4' FOOT 6900 6900
0
55
;;;
~ 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 90 90
I
j 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 45 45 .,,
"" 0
]
~
i ' SPECIAL TY ITEM
~
w I USER NAME = Fritz.Guillaume I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~Eu I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt-fsl s~~ET ::!;
I
I DRAWN I REVISED
I
STATE OF ILLINOIS < - -
1-55 FRONTAGE RD NB ( BLUFF RD. TO FRONT RD.) 388 I 2024-1047-RS WILL I 12 I 3 z
~ ' CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X86
u:: I PLOT □A:TE a 5/16/2025 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
-SEftp
~
i
:E'
~
~
~
~
I
§
,!l!
d
~ 0
3'
3'
5 4
3'
5 4
1-55 (FRONT AGE ROAD>
WESTBOUND LANE
II' & VAR